MIK	000006285
म् प	

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

ſ

.

Office Use Only



08/02/18--010:9--018 **80.00

AUG 0 8 2018 S. YOUNG



2

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: UCI Construction Services, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Alta L. Schlemmer

Name of Person

UCI Construction Services, LLC

Firm/Company

5173 Shadowlawn Ave

Address

Tampa, FL 33610

City/State and Zip Code

AltaS@uci2.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Alta L. Schlemmer

Registration Section

Clifton Building

CR2E055 (9/15)

Division of Corporations

Name of Person

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

at (<u>813</u>) <u>386-6202</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Certified Copy

S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

ature annual report notificatio



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: UCI Construction Services, LLC

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	5173 Shadowlawn	Avenue
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET</u> ADDRESS)	Tampa, FL 33610	
<u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	5173 Shadowlawn	Avenue
(<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON</u>)	Tampa, FL 33610	
	N1400	0008885 AG - 2 FE
2. The Florida document number of this limited li	ability company is: WI 1400	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: DE		
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: <u>12</u>	-11-2014	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	changes)	
5. New name of the limited liability company:(mu	st contain "Limited Liability Co	ompany, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.	inaging members adopting the	business in Florida and attach a alternate name. The alternate name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a	red officer address on our recor address here:	ds. enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address: 5173 Sha	dowlawn Avenue	
-		ida Street Address
<u> </u>	ampa	Florida <u>33610</u>
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R		acity. I further away to comply with

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

٩

۲

·

•

.

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Name	Address	Type of Action
		Add
-		Remov
		Add
-		Remov
		Add
-		Remov
		Adđ
-	<u> </u>	Remove
		Add
-		Remove
idment(s), duly authenticated by the of law of which this entity is organized	official having custody of records in the l. \sim	
Alta L. Schlemme	or	
	ate, if required: no more than 90 days adment(s), duly authenticated by the law of which this entity is organized Uth Michael Signature of the a	tte, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the idment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the law of which this entry is organized.